CL NCL Workshop ¢ February 6-9, 2018

Center Green Campus, Building CG-2, Room 3024
3085 Center Green Drive, Boulder, Colorado 80301

Tuesday, February 6

08:30-08:45

09:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-13:45
14:00-17:00

Wednesday, February 7

09:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:15-14:00
14:00-17:00

Thursday, February 8

09:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-17:00

Friday, February 9

09:00-12:00

Registration in CG-2 first floor lobby
Please arrive no later than 8:45 AM
Lecture: NCL Language Basics

Light refreshments provided

Lecture: NCL File Input/Output w/demos

* Lunch on your own

Lecture: NCL File Input/Output (continued)
Hands-on lab

Lecture: NCL Graphics

Light refreshments provided
Lecture: NCL Graphics w/demos
* Lunch on your own

Lecture: NCL Website Tour
Hands-on lab

Lecture: NCL Data Analysis w/demos
Light refreshments provided

Lecture: NCL Data Analysis (continued)
* Lunch on your own

Hands-on lab

Optional hands-on lab

* Cafeteria located next door is open for breakfast and lunch, cash only.
Agenda may change to accommodate teacher and student schedules and to add

more interactive demos.

http://www.ncl.ucar.edu/Training/Workshops/Feb2018/




