

NCL Workshop • February 6-9, 2018

Center Green Campus, Building CG-2, Room 3024 3085 Center Green Drive, Boulder, Colorado 80301

Tuesday, February 6

Registration in CG-2 first floor lobby
Please arrive no later than 8:45 AM
Lecture: NCL Language Basics
Light refreshments provided
Lecture : NCL File Input/Output w/demos
* Lunch on your own
<i>Lecture</i> : NCL File Input/Output (continued)
Hands-on lab

Wednesday, February 7

09:00-10:15	Lecture: NCL Graphics
10:15-10:30	Light refreshments provided
10:30-12:00	Lecture: NCL Graphics w/demos
12:00-13:00	* Lunch on your own
13:15-14:00	Lecture: NCL Website Tour
14:00-17:00	Hands-on lab

Thursday, February 8

09:00-10:15	Lecture : NCL Data Analysis w/demos
10:15-10:30	Light refreshments provided
10:30-12:00	Lecture: NCL Data Analysis (continued)
12:00-13:00	* Lunch on your own
13:00-17:00	Hands-on lab

Friday, February 9

09:00-12:00	Optional hands-on lab
-------------	-----------------------

* Cafeteria located next door is open for breakfast and lunch, cash only.

Agenda may change to accommodate teacher and student schedules and to add more interactive demos.

http://www.ncl.ucar.edu/Training/Workshops/Feb2018/